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-84.1152°W

G0

O7

X0
G0

A3

G0

O9

O9

O9

S6

A6

G0

G0
A6

A6

A6

Q6

G0

U0 Q6

A6

A3

A3

A6 G0

O9
O9P6

A6

A6

G0
M6

G0

A3

G0

G0

M3

X0

A3
A3

A6

A6

G0

E6

Q6

O9

O8

A6

G0

N0

G0

S6

A6

M6
M6

P6

A6

MC9

G0G0

O9

G0

G0

G0

A3

UM3

A6

A3

G0

O9

A1

A9

X0

A6

PVT

PVT

PVT

PVT

!(3

!(4

HARDWOODS

MITCHELL

MORNINGSTAR

LAKE CO
UN

TY
 RO

AD
 48

7

HARDWOOD
HILLS

31

Compartment 25
100 Acres

Atlanta Montmorency
D. Parris
D. Parris

54-021 22

30N 03E Sec 19 S1/2NE,NESE; Sec 31 E1/2NE,E1/2SE

9/30/2022 2 2
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3          38.2
4          31.5
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